Position

Lead Cook

Lead Cook

Lead Cook
Assistant Cook
Lead Cook
Assistant Cook
Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker
Assistant Cook
Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker

Assistant Cook

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Cascade Union Elementary
Cascade Union Elementary
Cascade Union Elementary
Cascade Union Elementary
Cascade Union Elementary
Cascade Union Elementary
Cascade Union Elementary
Cascade Union Elementary
Cascade Union Elementary
Cascade Union Elementary
Cascade Union Elementary
Cascade Union Elementary
Cascade Union Elementary
Cascade Union Elementary
Cascade Union Elementary

Cascade Union Elementary

Department

Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition

Total Wages

$37,362
$28,833
$28,636
$26,980
$26,232
$22,873
$14,498
$12,771
$11,679
$11,330
$11,327
$10,267

$9,881

$9,833

$6,067

$3,418

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,741
$22,481
$17,643
$6,010
$5,095
$4,512
$2,875
$0
$2,220
$0

$0
$2,033
$0
$1,621
$0
$707



