Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Cook		Cascade Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$37,362	\$15,741
Lead Cook		Cascade Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$28,833	\$22,481
Lead Cook		Cascade Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$28,636	\$17,643
Assistant Cook		Cascade Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$26,980	\$6,010
Lead Cook		Cascade Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$26,232	\$5,095
Assistant Cook		Cascade Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$22,873	\$4,512
Cafeteria Worker		Cascade Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$14,498	\$2,875
Cafeteria Worker		Cascade Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$12,771	\$0
Assistant Cook		Cascade Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$11,679	\$2,220
Cafeteria Worker		Cascade Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$11,330	\$0
Cafeteria Worker		Cascade Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$11,327	\$0
Cafeteria Worker		Cascade Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$10,267	\$2,033
Cafeteria Worker		Cascade Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$9,881	\$0
Cafeteria Worker		Cascade Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$9,833	\$1,621
Cafeteria Worker		Cascade Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$6,067	\$0
Assistant Cook		Cascade Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$3,418	\$707